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SCHEDULE OF DIVINE SERVICES
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Spring 2016

Matins

Beheading of Saint John the Baptist

Divine Liturgy

General panikhida for Orthodox soldiers fallen in
battle

Matins
Divine Liturgy

Matins
Hierarchical Divine Liturgy

Matins

Holy Fathers of the Seventh Ecumenical
Council

Venerable Elders of Optina

Divine Liturgy

Matins
Divine Liturgy

Matins
Divine Liturgy

6.00 pm

9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am

6.00 pm

9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am

wwuw.stnicholaswallsend.org.au
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